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Rank St.Br. Vozač Klub Vozilo (Rank) Klasa Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 22 ASANOVIĆ Nikola AMSK Podgorica Racing Honda Civic (1) 2000 N 2:09.448 2:10.474 4:19.922

2 52 TUJKOVIĆ Marko AMSK Kotor Honda Civic (2) 2000 N 2:12.980 2:08.915 4:21.895 1.973

3 45 JAKŠIĆ Vasilije AMSK Kotor Honda Civic (3) 2000 N 2:13.055 2:10.194 4:23.249 3.327

4 33 KAŠĆELAN Nemanja AMSK Kotor Honda Civic (1) 1600 H 2:18.934 2:12.315 4:31.249 11.327

5 203 BANIĆEVIĆ Željko AMSK Kotor VW Polo (1) 1200 E1 Moto 2:20.885 2:18.625 4:39.510 19.588

6 99 PETKOVIĆ Filip AMSK Kotor Honda (4) 2000 N 2:22.519 2:18.611 4:41.130 21.208

7 14 RAJHEL Zoran AMSK Kotor VW Golf (1) 2000 H 2:29.171 2:18.798 4:47.969 28.047

8 15 NILOVIĆ Dejan AMSK Nilović Racing Peugeot 106 (1) 1400 A 2:27.384 2:25.058 4:52.442 32.520

9 777 RADULOVIĆ Dražen AMSK Podgorica Racing Mitsubishi Lancer (1) 3000 N 2:06.145 2:49.621 4:55.766 35.844

10 67 PETROVIĆ Krešimir AMSK Kotor Yugo (2) 1400 A 2:31.011 2:26.349 4:57.360 37.438

11 80 DANILOVIĆ Marko AMSK Kotor Peugeot 106 (1) 1400 N 2:32.190 2:26.831 4:59.021 39.099

12 21 MARĐONOVIĆ Perica AMSK Vlahović Citroen AX (1) 1400 H 2:31.390 2:28.510 4:59.900 39.978

13 54 MIJANOVIĆ Nikola AMSK Lovćen Peugeot 106 (2) 1400 H 2:32.879 2:28.987 5:01.866 41.944

14 93 RADOJIČIĆ Rajko AMSK Kotor Peugeot 106 (2) 1400 N 2:33.589 2:30.288 5:03.877 43.955

15 81 RADOVIĆ Jovan AMSK Kotor Yugo (1) 1150 A 2:33.814 2:39.145 5:12.959 53.037

16 25 RADONJIĆ Željko AMSK Kotor Yugo (2) 1200 E1 Moto 2:40.711 2:32.841 5:13.552 53.630

17 87 MILOŠEV Goran AMSK Kotor Peugeot 106 (3) 1400 A 2:42.181 2:31.955 5:14.136 54.214

18 23 ADžIĆ Marko AMSK Kotor Yugo (1) 1000 H 2:41.512 2:33.763 5:15.275 55.353

19 61 SENADOVIĆ Eldin AMSK Kotor Yugo (2) 1000 H 2:40.434 2:35.289 5:15.723 55.801

20 73 RADNJIĆ Nikola AMSK Kotor Peugeot 106 (3) 1400 N 2:40.622 2:37.749 5:18.371 58.449

21 47 DUBRETA Frano AMSK Kotor VW Golf (2) 1600 H 2:23.551 3:00.182 5:23.733 1:03.811

22 126 TUJKOVIĆ Dušan AMSK Kotor Yugo (2) 1150 A 2:44.196 2:41.042 5:25.238 1:05.316

23 36 PERUNOVIĆ Jovan AMSK Kotor Yugo (1) 1150 N 2:46.750 2:42.178 5:28.928 1:09.006

24 187 MAČIĆ Aleksandar AMSK Kotor Yugo (2) 1150 N 2:46.545 2:43.425 5:29.970 1:10.048

25 90 KUNČER Filip AMSK Podgorica Racing Yugo (3) 1150 N 2:46.933 2:45.787 5:32.720 1:12.798

26 116 VULOVIĆ Pavle AMSK Kotor Yugo (4) 1150 N 2:49.756 2:46.519 5:36.275 1:16.353

27 78 MARĐONOVIĆ Pavle AMSK Vlahović Citroen (3) 1000 H 2:53.019 2:46.611 5:39.630 1:19.708

28 68 VUČETIĆ Goran AMSK Kotor Yugo (5) 1150 N 2:58.179 2:47.382 5:45.561 1:25.639

29 92 KALUĐEROVIĆ Vladimir AMSK Crmnica Yugo (6) 1150 N 2:57.578 2:51.481 5:49.059 1:29.137

30 91 ĐUKANOVIĆ MIlo AMSK Kotor Peugeot 106 (3) 1400 H 3:04.588 2:46.780 5:51.368 1:31.446

31 94 SINDIK Zlatko AMSK Kotor Yugo (7) 1150 N 2:56.693 2:55.517 5:52.210 1:32.288

32 84 MILOŠEV Miloš AMSK Kotor Yugo (8) 1150 N 2:59.398 2:55.955 5:55.353 1:35.431

33 39 VUKČEVIĆ Danilo AMSK Crmnica Yugo (9) 1150 N 3:08.460 3:07.024 6:15.484 1:55.562

DNS - Run 1

3 ĆOROVIĆ Aldin AMSK Podi Formula Formula 3000

38 ĐURIŠIĆ Dejan AMSK Crmnica Zastava 1400 H

98 STANIŠIĆ Veljko AMSK Nilović Racing Honda 2000 N

103 DUBRETA Zlatko AMSK Kotor BMW 2000 H

255 VUKADINOVIĆ Žarko AMSK Crmnica VW Golf 2000 H

DNF - Run 1

13 KNEŽEVIĆ Anđela AMSK Crmnica Yugo 1150 N

183 KOTLAJA Božo AMSK Montenegro racing Yugo 1000 H

DNS - Run 2

13 KNEŽEVIĆ Anđela AMSK Crmnica Yugo 1150 N

183 KOTLAJA Božo AMSK Montenegro racing Yugo 1000 H

DNF - Run 2

43 MASONČIĆ Radovan AMSK Crmnica VW Golf 2000 H 2:23.621
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Rank St.Br. Vozač Klub Vozilo Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Klasa : 1000 H  

1 23 ADžIĆ Marko AMSK Kotor Yugo 2:41.512 2:33.763 5:15.275

2 61 SENADOVIĆ Eldin AMSK Kotor Yugo 2:40.434 2:35.289 5:15.723 0.448

3 78 MARĐONOVIĆ Pavle AMSK Vlahović Citroen 2:53.019 2:46.611 5:39.630 24.355

DNF - Run 1

183 KOTLAJA Božo AMSK Montenegro racing Yugo

DNS - Run 2

183 KOTLAJA Božo AMSK Montenegro racing Yugo

  Klasa : 1150 N  

1 36 PERUNOVIĆ Jovan AMSK Kotor Yugo 2:46.750 2:42.178 5:28.928

2 187 MAČIĆ Aleksandar AMSK Kotor Yugo 2:46.545 2:43.425 5:29.970 1.042

3 90 KUNČER Filip AMSK Podgorica Racing Yugo 2:46.933 2:45.787 5:32.720 3.792

4 116 VULOVIĆ Pavle AMSK Kotor Yugo 2:49.756 2:46.519 5:36.275 7.347

5 68 VUČETIĆ Goran AMSK Kotor Yugo 2:58.179 2:47.382 5:45.561 16.633

6 92 KALUĐEROVIĆ Vladimir AMSK Crmnica Yugo 2:57.578 2:51.481 5:49.059 20.131

7 94 SINDIK Zlatko AMSK Kotor Yugo 2:56.693 2:55.517 5:52.210 23.282

8 84 MILOŠEV Miloš AMSK Kotor Yugo 2:59.398 2:55.955 5:55.353 26.425

9 39 VUKČEVIĆ Danilo AMSK Crmnica Yugo 3:08.460 3:07.024 6:15.484 46.556

DNF - Run 1

13 KNEŽEVIĆ Anđela AMSK Crmnica Yugo

DNS - Run 2

13 KNEŽEVIĆ Anđela AMSK Crmnica Yugo

  Klasa : 1150 A  

1 81 RADOVIĆ Jovan AMSK Kotor Yugo 2:33.814 2:39.145 5:12.959

2 126 TUJKOVIĆ Dušan AMSK Kotor Yugo 2:44.196 2:41.042 5:25.238 12.279

  Klasa : 1400 N  

1 80 DANILOVIĆ Marko AMSK Kotor Peugeot 106 2:32.190 2:26.831 4:59.021

2 93 RADOJIČIĆ Rajko AMSK Kotor Peugeot 106 2:33.589 2:30.288 5:03.877 4.856

3 73 RADNJIĆ Nikola AMSK Kotor Peugeot 106 2:40.622 2:37.749 5:18.371 19.350

  Klasa : 1400 A  

1 15 NILOVIĆ Dejan AMSK Nilović Racing Peugeot 106 2:27.384 2:25.058 4:52.442

2 67 PETROVIĆ Krešimir AMSK Kotor Yugo 2:31.011 2:26.349 4:57.360 4.918
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3 87 MILOŠEV Goran AMSK Kotor Peugeot 106 2:42.181 2:31.955 5:14.136 21.694

  Klasa : 1400 H  

1 21 MARĐONOVIĆ Perica AMSK Vlahović Citroen AX 2:31.390 2:28.510 4:59.900

2 54 MIJANOVIĆ Nikola AMSK Lovćen Peugeot 106 2:32.879 2:28.987 5:01.866 1.966

3 91 ĐUKANOVIĆ MIlo AMSK Kotor Peugeot 106 3:04.588 2:46.780 5:51.368 51.468

DNS - Run 1

38 ĐURIŠIĆ Dejan AMSK Crmnica Zastava

  Klasa : 1200 E1 Moto  

1 203 BANIĆEVIĆ Željko AMSK Kotor VW Polo 2:20.885 2:18.625 4:39.510

2 25 RADONJIĆ Željko AMSK Kotor Yugo 2:40.711 2:32.841 5:13.552 34.042

  Klasa : 1600 H  

1 33 KAŠĆELAN Nemanja AMSK Kotor Honda Civic 2:18.934 2:12.315 4:31.249

2 47 DUBRETA Frano AMSK Kotor VW Golf 2:23.551 3:00.182 5:23.733 52.484

  Klasa : 2000 N  

1 22 ASANOVIĆ Nikola AMSK Podgorica Racing Honda Civic 2:09.448 2:10.474 4:19.922

2 52 TUJKOVIĆ Marko AMSK Kotor Honda Civic 2:12.980 2:08.915 4:21.895 1.973

3 45 JAKŠIĆ Vasilije AMSK Kotor Honda Civic 2:13.055 2:10.194 4:23.249 3.327

4 99 PETKOVIĆ Filip AMSK Kotor Honda 2:22.519 2:18.611 4:41.130 21.208

DNS - Run 1

98 STANIŠIĆ Veljko AMSK Nilović Racing Honda

  Klasa : 2000 H  

1 14 RAJHEL Zoran AMSK Kotor VW Golf 2:29.171 2:18.798 4:47.969

DNS - Run 1

103 DUBRETA Zlatko AMSK Kotor BMW

255 VUKADINOVIĆ Žarko AMSK Crmnica VW Golf

DNF - Run 2

43 MASONČIĆ Radovan AMSK Crmnica VW Golf 2:23.621

  Klasa : 3000 N  

1 777 RADULOVIĆ Dražen AMSK Podgorica Racing Mitsubishi Lancer 2:06.145 2:49.621 4:55.766
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  Klasa : Formula 3000  

DNS - Run 1

3 ĆOROVIĆ Aldin AMSK Podi Formula




